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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR
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A002023712 RIJWAN  MULLICK Male No  1 1 UR  5  367.00  6438.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001000457 AFRIN  KHATUN Female No  2 2 UR  5  358.00  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001467300 SARTHAK  HAZRA Male No  3 3 UR  1  353.00  6581.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384403 TARUN  MONDAL Male No  4  1 4 SC  16  336.00  7103.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000365183 RAFAT  KHANAM Female No  5 5 UR  10  328.00  7011.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001742761 ANKITA  KUMARI Female No  6 6 UR  2  327.00  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000247421 SAYANTI  GOLUI Female No  7 7 UR  9  325.00  6740.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001176752 MD  IRFAN Male No  8 8 UR  17  320.00  6767.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002077626 RAHAT  MULLICK Male No  9 9 UR  24  319.00  6647.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401467 NADIM  LASKAR Male No  10  1 10 OBC-A  12  316.00  8464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001031947 ANKIT  NASKAR Male No  11  2 11 SC  4  309.00  6602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172357 ARIJIT  MANDAL Male No  12 12 UR  8  307.00  6797.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000000655 RABIN  NASKAR Male No  13  3 13 SC  2  300.00  6811.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002315662 PALAK  SINGH Female No  14 14 UR  17  299.00  6631.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000052680 RAZIQUE  JAHANGIR Male No  15 15 UR  18  298.00  6097.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000900106 SOUTRIK  DHANUKI Male No  16  1 16 OBC-B  12  297.00  6775.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000744961 ARCHITA  KANRAR Female No  17 17 UR  3  293.00  6420.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000804517 ABHIJIT  PRADHAN Male No  18 18 UR  10  292.00  6518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000517463 ROHIT  SAHA Male No  19 19 UR  13  289.00  6590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000366512 EFRAH  IQBAL Female No  20  2 20 OBC-A  3  288.00  6882.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001096437 SOUGATA  BOSE Male No  21 21 UR  6  286.00  6841.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002299466 RIK  PARUI Male No  22 22 UR  1  286.00  6807.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001910785 KRISHNA  GOSWAMI Male No  23 23 UR  8  286.00  6345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001033378 SUBHOJIT  PAL Male No  24 24 UR  4  281.00  6467.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001234371 REHANA  PARVEEN Female No  25 25 UR  14  279.00  7094.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000015378 ANKAN  SANTRA Male No  26  4 26 SC  4  279.00  6659.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001537179 UPAMA  MAJUMDER Female No  27 27 UR  14  278.00  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001684989 BRISTI  POREL Female No  28  5 28 SC  7  276.00  6516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378674 MASUM PARVEJ MONDAL Male No  29  3 29 OBC-A  12  275.00  6581.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001916040 PRITAM  GUPTA Male No  30 30 UR  4  274.00  6557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002301619 TAMANNA  NASRIN Female No  31  4 31 OBC-A  5  271.00  6713.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002354549 RUPANKAR  MANDAL Male No  32 32 UR  13  271.00  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002435789 NASIM  LASKAR Male Yes  33  5 33 OBC-A  21  266.00  10375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414333 SK SAKHAYAT HOSSAIN Male No  34 34 UR  11  266.00  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001909242 MONTAHINA  KHATUN Female No  35  6 35 OBC-A  6  265.00  6736.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001692965 SOUVIK  PATRA Male No  36 36 UR  1  262.00  6660.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002226875 SHREEPRIYA  SARKAR Female No  37 37 UR  17  261.00  6180.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000308908 AYUSH KUMAR SINGH Male No  38 38 UR  10  258.00  6619.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001311546 WARISH  RAJA Male No  39 39 UR  8  258.00  6383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002259316 AKASH  SAHA Male No  40 40 UR  4  255.00  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001128025 SRUTI  DAS Female No  41 41 UR  7  253.00  6563.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000935865 RAHUL KUMAR SHAW Male No  42 42 UR  11  252.00  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001032343 APURBA  NASKAR Male No  43  6 43 SC  4  252.00  6441.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002128701 NITISH KUMAR RAM Male No  44 44 UR  10  250.00  6725.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001738672 SAHIL  LASKAR Male No  45 45 UR  3  250.00  6492.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001909923 SHUBHAM KUMAR YADAV Male No  46 46 UR  5  244.00  6845.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001861179 ANURAG  PANDEY Male No  47 47 UR  5  241.00  6642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002308254 SK APTAB HOSSEN Male No  48 48 UR  6  240.00  6752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001879630 XAVIER AJAY GOMES Male No  49 49 UR  7  239.00  6814.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000325570 RONITH  MAZUMDER Male No  50 50 UR  6  238.00  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001643122 KARAN  CHOUDHARY Male No  51 51 UR  18  238.00  6502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002101786 AYAN  PARUI Male No  52 52 UR  4  234.00  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002093940 AYUSH  KUMAR Male No  53 53 UR  8  232.00  7240.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002283687 SK  RAKIBUL Male No  54  7 54 OBC-A  1  228.00  6429.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001501169 ARNAV  BASU Male No  55 55 UR  25  227.00  7032.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002083863 SK MUSKAN KHATUN Female No  56 56 UR  1  227.00  6889.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416751 BISHAL  PRASAD Male No  57 57 UR  2  223.00  6911.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000502384 SUMIT  SILL Male No  58 58 UR  3  221.00  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001818665 SOUMOJEET  CHATTERJEE Male No  59 59 UR  8  218.00  6846.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001928711 ADITYA  RAJAK Male No  60  7 60 SC  13  217.00  6851.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002278380 AYAN  SAMANTA Male No  61 61 UR  2  214.00  7223.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001385687 SRIJEET  DAWN Male No  62 62 UR  6  212.00  6678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000627399 AKSHAY  SINGH Male No  63 63 UR  7  212.00  6508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000781643 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH Male No  64 64 UR  18  205.00  6776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001108856 MD  RAGIB Male No  65 65 UR  10  205.00  6769.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002055854 SAJID  ANSARI Male No  66 66 UR  13  204.00  7110.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416934 ARGHA  PAUL Male No  67 67 UR  15  202.00  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000782372 TARUN  SHAW Male No  68 68 UR  20  201.00  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000068791 SUJAL  DHARA Male No  69 69 UR  15  199.00  6773.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002009304 SUVODIP  MONDAL Male No  70  8 70 SC  23  197.00  7228.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002053072 SAGNIK  CHOWDHURY Male No  71 71 UR  19  197.00  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001915640 AMAN  KHAN Male No  72 72 UR  7  197.00  6697.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001292959 SAHIN  ISLAM Male No  73 73 UR  13  196.00  6862.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000894926 DEEP  MAITY Male No  74 74 UR  12  194.00  6674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002258936 TUSHAR  GUPTA Male No  75 75 UR  19  192.00  6909.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002334004 NAZIA  KHAN Female No  76 76 UR  9  191.00  7957.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000210629 KHUSHI  SHRIVASTAVA Female No  77 77 UR  8  191.00  7048.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001062436 SK MD FIRDOUS MOHASIN Male No  78  8 78 OBC-A  5  189.00  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001546789 YASIN  MONDAL Male No  79 79 UR  1  187.00  6554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002245682 SK SHAHEENUL HOSSAIN Male No  80 80 UR  3  182.00  7037.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000196628 PRATIK KUMAR SHAW Male No  81  2 81 OBC-B  8  182.00  6332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000212134 PARAMBRATA  NASKAR Male No  82  9 82 SC  15  179.00  6605.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001721847 AMAN  THAKUR Male No  83 83 UR  13  178.00  6935.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000701402 MD JUNAYED MOLLA Male No  84 84 UR  7  176.00  6685.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001705768 AKASH  KOLAY Male No  85 85 UR  9  176.00  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002211849 ROHIT  THAKUR Male No  86 86 UR  7  174.00  6665.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001362339 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAY Male No  87 87 UR  5  170.00  7305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000781312 KUNAL  MANDAL Male No  88 88 UR  19  170.00  6527.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002401467 NADIM  LASKAR Male No  10  1 1 OBC-A  12  316.00  8464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000366512 EFRAH  IQBAL Female No  20  2 2 OBC-A  3  288.00  6882.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378674 MASUM PARVEJ MONDAL Male No  29  3 3 OBC-A  12  275.00  6581.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002301619 TAMANNA  NASRIN Female No  31  4 4 OBC-A  5  271.00  6713.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002435789 NASIM  LASKAR Male Yes  33  5 5 OBC-A  21  266.00  10375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001909242 MONTAHINA  KHATUN Female No  35  6 6 OBC-A  6  265.00  6736.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002283687 SK  RAKIBUL Male No  54  7 7 OBC-A  1  228.00  6429.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001062436 SK MD FIRDOUS MOHASIN Male No  78  8 8 OBC-A  5  189.00  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000900106 SOUTRIK  DHANUKI Male No  16  1 1 OBC-B  12  297.00  6775.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000196628 PRATIK KUMAR SHAW Male No  81  2 2 OBC-B  8  182.00  6332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.COM. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002384403 TARUN  MONDAL Male No  4  1 1 SC  16  336.00  7103.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001031947 ANKIT  NASKAR Male No  11  2 2 SC  4  309.00  6602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000000655 RABIN  NASKAR Male No  13  3 3 SC  2  300.00  6811.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000015378 ANKAN  SANTRA Male No  26  4 4 SC  4  279.00  6659.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001684989 BRISTI  POREL Female No  28  5 5 SC  7  276.00  6516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001032343 APURBA  NASKAR Male No  43  6 6 SC  4  252.00  6441.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001928711 ADITYA  RAJAK Male No  60  7 7 SC  13  217.00  6851.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002009304 SUVODIP  MONDAL Male No  70  8 8 SC  23  197.00  7228.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000212134 PARAMBRATA  NASKAR Male No  82  9 9 SC  15  179.00  6605.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


